DR-T Series
Rodless Linear Position
Transducer
DESCRIPTION
The DR-T Series Rodless Linear Position Transducer allows
for a large misalignment of shafts and housing, while providing
quiet operation with smooth, clean signal output.
The vibration-damped element helps eliminate bounce in most

November 2006
Copyright © 2006 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
ORDER GUIDE
Series
Unit of Measure
Metric
Linearity
0.1%
Shaft 8
M5 X 0.8
Termination
DIN 43650
DR XXXX M XX B 8 G T-
Electrical Travel (mm)
0150 = 152  0500 = 508
0200 = 203  0600 = 610
0225 = 229  0750 = 762
0305 = 305  0900 = 914
0355 = 355  1000 = 1016
0400 = 406  1250 = 1270
0450 = 457  1500 = 1524
Total Resistance (Ohm)
0150 = 5k  0500 = 5k
0200 = 5k  0600 = 5k
0225 = 5k  0750 = 10k
0305 = 5k  0900 = 10k
0355 = 5k  1000 = 10k
0400 = 5k  1250 = 10k
0450 = 5k  1500 = 10k
Note: Other lengths available on request, contact factory for detail.
 WARNING
PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT USE these products as safety or emergency stop
devices or in any other application where failure of the
product could result in personal injury.
Failure to comply with these instructions could result
in death or serious injury.
WARRANTY/REMEDY
Honeywell warrants goods of its manufacture as being free of
defective materials and faulty workmanship. Honeywell’s
standard product warranty applies unless agreed to otherwise
by Honeywell in writing; please refer to your order
acknowledgement or consult your local sales office for specific
warranty details. If warranted goods are returned to Honeywell
during the period of coverage, Honeywell will repair or replace,
at its option, without charge those items it finds defective. The
foregoing is buyer’s sole remedy and is in lieu of all other
warranties, expressed or implied, including those of
merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose. In no
event shall Honeywell be liable for consequential, special,
or indirect damages.
While we provide application assistance personally, through
our literature and the Honeywell web site, it is up to the
customer to determine the suitability of the product in the
application.
Specifications may change without notice. The information we
supply is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this
printing. However, we assume no responsibility for its use.
 WARNING
MISUSE OF DOCUMENTATION
• The information presented in this product sheet is for
reference only. Do not use this document as a product
installation guide.
• Complete installation, operation, and maintenance
information is provided in the instructions supplied with
each product.
Failure to comply with these instructions could result
in death or serious injury.
SALES AND SERVICE
Honeywell serves its customers through a worldwide network
of sales offices, representatives and distributors. For